Optical Scale – optical absolute
GVS 808 D – DRIVE-CLIQ Interface
 Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten,
Fon: +49 7665/93465-0 • Fax: +49 7665/93465-22
info@willtec.de • www.willtec.de
Page 1 of 6
G
V

E
N
Ordering Code
Model GVS 808 - D01A - 3240 - V - D1 - C7G - M04/S -  -
Scale type, resolution
D01 = 0.1 µm
D005 = 0.05 µm
D001 = 0.01 µm
A = absolute
Measuring length [mm]
3.240 = max. Measuring length*
Power supply
V =
Output signals
D1 = DRIVE-CLIQ
Connector
C7G = Siemens DRIVE-CLiQ
Cable length, cable type
Mnn = length in m
M04 = 4 m (standard)
M50 = 50 m (standard)
S = PUR cable
FEP (fixed expansion point)
No cod. = central FEP (standard)
SLT = selectable FEP
Special, pressurization
No cod. = standard
SPnn = special nn
PR = pressurized
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce
as deemed necessary for their improvement.